

Sr. No. 210

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram & anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Kanavdeep Singh Puri,
Advocate

V/s

Member Special Tribunal &
ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Translated copies of the Urdu documents be placed on record by
or before the next date of hearing.

List on 16.11.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
14.07.2021
RAM MURTI