

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 901/2011
IA No. 1226/2011

Bhola Ram and another

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. K.S. Puri, Advocate.

v/s

Member SPL. Tribunal and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 22.02.2022.

Meanwhile, the petitioners shall provide translated copy of the Urdu documents in terms of order dated 14.07.2021.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE**

Jammu
16.11.2021
Renu