

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 822/2022
In OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram and another ...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Rupak Ratta, Advocate

v/s

Member Spl. Tribunal and others ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 822/2022

Issue notice returnable within two weeks. Requisite steps for service to be taken within one week.

List this application along with OWP No. 901/2011 on 24.02.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
14.02.2022
SUNIL-I