

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 901/2011
IA No. 1226/2011
CM No. 2246/2022

Bhola Ram and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Navneet Dubey, Advocate

Vs

Member Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rupak Ratta, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks.

List for final hearing on 18.07.2022.

Jammu
27.06.2022
Shammi



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**