

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Matloob Hussain, Advocate vice
Mr. Navneet Dubey, Advocate

V/s

Member, Special Tribunal and
others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks an adjournment on the ground
that the learned arguing counsel has suffered bereavement in the family.

On his request, adjourned.

List on 28.12.2022

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
01.11.2022
Michal Sharma