

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 901/2011
IA No. 1226/2011
CM No. 2639/2023
CM No. 2640/2023

Bhola Ram and another

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Navneet Dubey, Advocate.

V/s

Member Spl. Tribunal and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

Adjourned.

Learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2 and 3 is directed to appear and assist this Court on the next date of hearing.

List on 29.09.2023.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

Jammu:
28.08.2023
Renu