

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Navneet Dubey, Advocate

V/s

**Member Special Tribunal and
others**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

23.02.2024

Two weeks' further time is granted to respondent No. 3 to comply
with order dated 24.11.2023.

List on 20.03.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:

23.02.2024

Vishal