

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 901/2011
IA No. 1226/2011
CM No. 7180/2023
CM No. 2639/2023
CM No. 2640/2023

Bhola Ram and another ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

v/s

Member Spl. Tribunal and others ...Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Ashfaq Ahmed Khan, Advocate vice
Mr. Rupak Ratta, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA JUDGE

ORDER
22.03.2024

Record of File No. STJ/833/209 titled, '**Bhola Ram and another Vs. Mst. Satya Devi and another**' decided on 17.06.2022 from the Tribunal be called for.

List on 24.05.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

22.03.2024
Jammu
Renu