

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

56

OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram & Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Navneet Dubey, Advocate.

vs

Member Special Tribunal & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.08.2024

Adjourned.

List on 18.09.2024.

**(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge**

Jammu

05.08.2024

Abinash