

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram and anr.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Member Spl. Tribunal and others Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
25.03.2025

1. Await appearance of the petitioners.

2. List on 20.05.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
25.03.2025
Rakesh