

Sr. No. 76

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- OWP No. 901/2011

Bhola Ram and Anr.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Member Special Tribunal and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2026

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to do the needful in terms of order dated 30.12.2024 by or before next date of hearing.

List again on **18.05.2026**.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
15.04.2026
*Ram Krishan***